CLIENT
PROJECT
NOTES
•	 360° of surround illumination
•	 Polycarbonate lens
•	 CCT and power adjustable
•	 UL, DLC® (Pending)
TECHNICAL DETAILS
DIMENSIONS
The BL Series is a stylish, energy-efficient, and durable
lighting solution. Featuring a sturdy die-cast housing,
combined with a corrosion-resistant powder coated
finish, and a long-lasting LED to provide years of
maintenance-free service.
LUMENS 4000K
POWER 10W / 14W / 19W / 24W
COLOR TEMPERATURE 3000K / 4000K / 5000K
CRI 80+ CRI
VOLTAGE 120-277VAC
EFFICIENCY Up to 150lm/w
DIMMING 0-10V
LUMENS Up to 3,200lm
HOUSING Die-Cast Aluminum
MOUNTING Included Anchor Bolts
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°F to 113°F
WARRANTY 5 Years
FINISH Dark Bronze, Black, White
LOCATION Wet
CERTIFICATIONS UL, DLC® Pending
9.28”
5.5”
10W 14W 19W 24W
1,500lm 2,000lm 2,600lm 3,200lm
9.25”
9.25”
L70: 50,000+ HOURS
5.5” 5.5”
9.25”
4.72”5.24” 4.77”
50.2”
50.7”
50.2”
42
”
42
.5
”
42
”
2.3”
12.36”
2.835”
2.004”
2.
00
4”
DOME - 11.7lbs SQUARE - 11.6lbs ROUND - 13.1lbs
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: JANUARY 2026
BL SERIES
LED BOLLARD
SKU DESCRIPTION
      VA-BL-BBK Bollard Base Kit
*Items must be ordered separately
ADDITIONAL MOUNTING*
ADDITIONAL MOUNTING
VA-BL-BBK
ORDERING GUIDE Example: VA-BL-LV24-ADJ-F-R-RD-D
VA-BL
TOP
[R] Round
[S] Square
[D] Dome
VOLTAGE
[LV] 120-277VAC
POWER
[24] 10W / 14W / 19W / 24W
CCT
[ADJ] Adjustable CCT
3000K / 4000K / 5000K
DIFFUSER
[F] Frosted
[C] Clear
DIFFUSERS
TOPS
ROUNDDOME SQUARE
DISTRIBUTIONS
GRILL TRADITIONAL
ROUND CLEAR ROUND FROSTED SQUARE CLEAR SQUARE FROSTED
FINISH
[D] Dark Bronze
[B] Black
[W] White
[SG] Silver / Grey
OPTIONS
[B] Emergency Battery
DISTRIBUTION
[TR] Traditional
[GR] Grill
ADJ24LV
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: JANUARY 2026
BL SERIES
LED BOLLARD
BL SERIES
LED BOLLARD
SKU WATTS SETTING CCT LUMENS CRI VOLTAGE1 DLC QUICK SHIP
VA-BL-LV24-ADJ 10W 40% 3000K 1,400 80+ 120-277VAC Pending No
VA-BL-LV24-ADJ 14W 60% 3000K 1,900 80+ 120-277VAC Pending No
VA-BL-LV24-ADJ 19W 80% 3000K 2,500 80+ 120-277VAC Pending No
VA-BL-LV24-ADJ 24W 100% 3000K 3,000 80+ 120-277VAC Pending No
VA-BL-LV24-ADJ 10W 40% 4000K 1,500 80+ 120-277VAC Pending No
VA-BL-LV24-ADJ 14W 60% 4000K 2,000 80+ 120-277VAC Pending No
VA-BL-LV24-ADJ 19W 80% 4000K 2,600 80+ 120-277VAC Pending No
VA-BL-LV24-ADJ 24W 100% 4000K 3,200 80+ 120-277VAC Pending No
VA-BL-LV24-ADJ 10W 40% 5000K 1,450 80+ 120-277VAC Pending No
VA-BL-LV24-ADJ 14W 60% 5000K 1,950 80+ 120-277VAC Pending No
VA-BL-LV24-ADJ 19W 80% 5000K 2,550 80+ 120-277VAC Pending No
VA-BL-LV24-ADJ 24W 100% 5000K 3,100 80+ 120-277VAC Pending No
PHOTOMETRICS 24W / 4000K / Square / Frosted
valriya.com  l  1-833-VALRIYA (825-7492)  l  orders@valriya.com  l  REVISED: JANUARY 2026